
q

I

OFFICE OF THE

DHAMOHAN PUR GRAM PANCHAYAT

O - RADHAMOHANPUR P.S _ SONAMUKHI DIST -. BANKURA

Memo No - 24 *2r

WORK ORDER

To,

SK BABAR ALI,BONDALHATI,SONAMUKHI.

SUb :-COIUSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE COVER DRAIN FROM MIRA RUIDAS HOUSE TOWORDS

KANCHAN MAITY HOUSE MOUZA RADHAMOHANPUR CODE 89858394

Ref. As per e-NlT No : 28l15thcFC/RADHA/24-25 SL-04 Dated -19.12.2024

Tender Id-2O24-ZPHD-788025-4 Date of opening : 08.01.2025

Tender Amount :Rs.188663.00(Rupees One Lakh eighty eight Thousand six hundred sixty

three only)

Work Order Value :Rs. 132530.09 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred

Thirty and zero nine only) Lsee(-)29.70%

ln reference to the above it is limited that as per decision of tender committee,your quoted rate on

dated 08.01.2025 al per schedule rate on tender amount Rs 188563.00 has been accepted for the

above saiC work.You have to follow the terms are mentioned below.

you have to follow the terms are mentioned below :-1. The work should be completed as per PWD

Specificationandasperenclosedscheduleanddrawingwithin 15daysafterissueofthisletter.(Time

.of completion as specified in the eNlT) 2. For the case of stack measurement deduction of void will

be applicable as per PWD rule3. The earnest money deposited by you should be treated as par of

security deposit and rest amount should be deducted from your bill for consist of L0% amount of

security deposit. Such security deposit(only for work contract) should be refunded to you after 3

months for general works and 6 months for road work from the date of satisfactory completion of the

work. 4. The payment should be made on the basis of measurement taken by Nirman

Sahayak/Engineer-in-charge over work done and supply quantity. 5. The accepted rate is inclusive of

all Carrying, loading, unloading, short carriage, materials, sale tax, income tax, labour cess, royalty etc.

6. Necessary deductions for applicable taxes (if applicable) should be made from your bill. 7. No

payment should be made in case any report is received that work is not being carried conforming to

specification as laid down in the attached schedule of work.8. Part payment is not the right of agency

it will depended on the decision of the undersigned. 9.The photographs along with display board

before starting of the work, during running of the work and after completion of the work should be

submitted to the unsigned positively at time of.submission of bills.l0.Materials testing reports will

have to be produced by the bidders as per Govt.order.

R9ry-
Fr#han

Radl8tndtu $r Gram FaneheYe

5731 Date- 0glotlzoZs-

g;?.o.*b"4 Nc
Radhamohanpur Gram Panchayat

;


